

SAMEDI 5 SEPTEMBRE 2015					1:00	0:55	0:45	0:40	0:35	0:25	0:20	0:10		
Contrôle	Itinéraire	Kilomètres partiels	Kilomètres total	Temps impart	Sécurité	Trico	VIP	OBS	INFO	OOO	OO	O	1ère voiture	Dernière voiture
1 ème Etape - 1ère Section														
CH 0	Sortie parc le PLAN ST HIPPO	0,000	0,000		13:00	13:05	13:15	13:20	13:25	13:35	13:40	13:50	14:00	16:09
CH 0A	Entree assistance Zone Tapis vert	2,300	2,300	0:10	13:10	13:15	13:25	13:30	13:35	13:45	13:50	14:00	14:10	16:19
CH 0B	Sortie assistance Mandiargues			0:20	13:30	13:35	13:45	13:50	13:55	14:05	14:10	14:20	14:30	16:39
CH 1	CH CROS – CROS	6,800	9,100	0:17	13:47	13:52	14:02	14:07	14:12	14:22	14:27	14:37	14:47	16:56
ES 1	DES CROS – CROS	0,200	9,300	0:03	13:50	13:55	14:05	14:10	14:15	14:25	14:30	14:40	14:50	16:59
	AES CROS – CROS	13,300												
CH 1A	Entrée regroupement PLAN ST HIPPO	19,900	29,200	0:40	14:30	14:35	14:45	14:50	14:55	15:05	15:10	15:20	15:30	17:39
1 ème Etape - 2ème Section														
CH 1B	Sortie regroupement LE PLAN ST HIPPO		29,200	1:20	15:50	15:55	16:05	16:10	16:15	16:25	16:30	16:40	16:50	18:49
CH 1C	Entree assistance Zone Tapis vert	2,300	31,500	0:10	16:00	16:05	16:15	16:20	16:25	16:35	16:40	16:50	17:00	18:59
CH 1D	Sortie assistance Mandiargues			0:45	16:45	16:50	17:00	17:05	17:10	17:20	17:25	17:35	17:45	19:44
CH 2	CH CROS – CROS	6,800	38,300	0:17	17:02	17:07	17:17	17:22	17:27	17:37	17:42	17:52	18:02	20:01
ES 2	DES CROS – CROS	0,200	38,500	0:03	17:05	17:10	17:20	17:25	17:30	17:40	17:45	17:55	18:05	20:04
	AES CROS – CROS	13,300												
CH 2A	Entree assistance Zone Tapis vert	22,100	60,600	0:45	17:50	17:55	18:05	18:10	18:15	18:25	18:30	18:40	18:50	20:49
CH 2B	Sortie assistance Mandiargues			0:20	18:10	18:15	18:25	18:30	18:35	18:45	18:50	19:00	19:10	21:09
CH 2C	Entrée parc fin étape LE PLAN ST HIPPO	2,300	62,900	0:10	18:20	18:25	18:35	18:40	18:45	18:55	19:00	19:10	19:20	21:19

TOTAL ETAPE	62,900
CHRONO SAMEDI	26,600
LIAISON SAMEDI	36,300